Name
Herrmany Sebastian
2 Theis Klaus
Name

Schaumloffel  Isabell

Name
Hellwig Klaus
Feick Michael
Umlauff Dietmar

KK-Gewehr 3 x 10 Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Verein

SV Berschweiler
SV Berschweiler

Verein

SV Berschweiler

Verein

SV Wahnwegen
SV Henschtal
SV Wahnwegen

Einzel Schiitzenklasse

MNr.

Einzel Damenklasse

MNr.

Einzel Altersklasse

MNr.

89
88

84

87
84
79

Serie

96
94

Serie

94

Serie

85
92
85

89
84

90

77
60
68

Ergebnis

274
266

Ergebnis

268

Ergebnis

249
236
232



