

KK-Gewehr 3 x 10 Schützenkreis Kusel e.V.

Einzel Schützenklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie			Ergebnis
1	Herrmany	Sebastian	SV Berschweiler	89	96	89	274
2	Theis	Klaus	SV Berschweiler	88	94	84	266

Einzel Damenklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie			Ergebnis
1	Schaumlöffel	Isabell	SV Berschweiler	84	94	90	268

Einzel Altersklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie			Ergebnis
1	Hellwig	Klaus	SV Wahnwegen	87	85	77	249
2	Feick	Michael	SV Henschtal	84	92	60	236
3	Umlauff	Dietmar	SV Wahnwegen	79	85	68	232